
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00152

09/15/2
020

BARROWS, GEORGIA 
KAYLEE Person 2

CABLE, BENNETT 
WHITNEY and BARROWS, 
GEORGIA KAYLEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00621

09/15/2
020

BURR, BREA LEE Plaintiff
BURR, BREA LEE vs. 
HARRELL AUTOMOTIVE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00152

09/15/2
020

CABLE, BENNETT 
WHITNEY Person 1

CABLE, BENNETT 
WHITNEY and BARROWS, 
GEORGIA KAYLEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00622

09/15/2
020

GENTRY, LARRY BRENT 
JR Defendant

GILLILAND, DEANNA L. 
vs. GENTRY, LARRY 
BRENT JR

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00622

09/15/2
020

GILLILAND, DEANNA 
L. Plaintiff

GILLILAND, DEANNA L. 
vs. GENTRY, LARRY 
BRENT JR

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00385

09/15/2
020

GOLDMAN, ROBERT 
CASEY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOLDMAN, ROBERT 
CASEY

DIRECT OR INDIRECT 
CONTEMPT OF COURT 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00621

09/15/2
020

HARRELL 
AUTOMOTIVE Defendant

BURR, BREA LEE vs. 
HARRELL AUTOMOTIVE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00042

09/15/2
020

HICKMAN, JESSICA 
NICOLE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
HICKMAN, JESSICA 
NICOLE

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00433

09/15/2
020

JOHNS, KALEB 
BRADLEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY

BURGLARY, 1ST 
DEGREE (FEL)

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2020-00009 09/15/2020 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCCA+2000009
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000433
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000433
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000621
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000621
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000385
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000385
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000622
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000621
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000621
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000152
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

