Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00152	09/15/2 020	BARROWS, GEORGIA KAYLEE Person 2	CABLE, BENNETT WHITNEY and BARROWS, GEORGIA KAYLEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00621	09/15/2 020	BURR, BREA LEE Plaintiff	BURR, BREA LEE vs. HARRELL AUTOMOTIVE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00152	09/15/2 020	CABLE, BENNETT WHITNEY Person 1	CABLE, BENNETT WHITNEY and BARROWS, GEORGIA KAYLEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00622	09/15/2 020	GENTRY, LARRY BRENT JR Defendant	GILLILAND, DEANNA L. vs. GENTRY, LARRY BRENT JR	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00622	09/15/2 020	GILLILAND, DEANNA L. Plaintiff	GILLILAND, DEANNA L. vs. GENTRY, LARRY BRENT JR	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00385	09/15/2 020	GOLDMAN, ROBERT CASEY <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOLDMAN, ROBERT CASEY	DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00621		HARRELL AUTOMOTIVE <b>Defendant</b>	BURR, BREA LEE vs. HARRELL AUTOMOTIVE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00042	09/15/2 020	HICKMAN, JESSICA NICOLE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HICKMAN, JESSICA NICOLE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00433		JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNS, KALEB BRADLEY	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2020-00009	09/15/2020	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		